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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

2.youth Atv 50cc

1. 133 61Jarrett Castor
2. 737 37Deegan Pollard
3. 111 11Cailey Burnworth
4. 119 7Tanner Roberts

11 7Addison Gowen
6. 104 4Troy Roberts

701 4Denver Puckett
8. 15 1Remington Ramsey

Pos. # Name Points

3. Youth Atv 0-90cc

1. 133 92Jarrett Castor
2. 14 42Trax Ward
3. 100 40Wesley Congrove

737 40Deegan Pollard
5. 33 31Ryan Cook
6. 15 30Kale Riggs
7. 007 26Joey Smith
8. 68 24Grayson Geyer
9. 229 20Wesley Young

10. 325 7Baylor Gowen
11. 11 4Lucas Jones

1 4Bryer Redman

Pos. # Name Points

4.atv Youth Novice 2 Stk

1. 25 40Tide Ward
2. 100 20Wesley Congrove
3. 007 18Joey Smith
4. 11 11Lucas Jones
5. 229 7Wesley Young

123 7Chrysteen Caines
11 7Codyn Smith

Pos. # Name Points

5.atv Youth Novice 4 Stk

1. 427 43Bentley Moore
2. 22 20Bentley Anderson
3. 218 17Koen Klinger
4. 622 14Will Vernon
5. x 10Jayce Bateman

55 10Aubree Creamer
7. 221 7Brantley Giles

11 7Lucas Jones

Pos. # Name Points

6.youth Atv Open

1. 235 54Dominik Price
2. 131 27Keith Leisure
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

6.youth Atv Open

3. 1/ 25Joshua Leisure
4. 1x 4Bentley Spaulding
5. 22 2Bentley Anderson

Pos. # Name Points

7.youth Atv 4-10 Yrs

1. 133 44Jarrett Castor
2. 100 40Wesley Congrove
3. 1/ 31Joshua Leisure
4. 8 14Maddi Richards
5. 111 13Cailey Burnworth
6. 737 11Deegan Pollard

11 11Lucas Jones
8. 22 8Bentley Anderson
9. 1 4Bryer Redman

10. 701 1Denver Puckett
325 1Baylor Gowen

Pos. # Name Points

8.youth Atv 11-15 Yrs

1. 17c 30Caden Campbell
2. x 10Jayce Bateman
3. 712 7Trenton Morris
4. 221 4Brantley Giles

Pos. # Name Points

9.youth Atv Girls

1. 684 28Carlee Bowers
2. 8 27Emery Hinkle
3. 55 24Aubree Creamer
4. 33 20Aria Mobley

956 20Alexis Collins
6. 111 17Cailey Burnworth
7. 29 16Emairah Winnell
8. 103 7Paizlyn Bateman
9. 114 4Allison Bentley

14 4Alivia Ross
11. 922 1Abbie Bentley

77 1Carmaleita Mccann

Pos. # Name Points

10.youth Atv Supermini

1. 235 56Dominik Price
2. 114 53Lucas Davis
3. 131 40Keith Leisure
4. 810 23Braylon Mcdonald
5. 718 20Landon Glauda
6. 100 17Wesley Congrove
7. 820 11Owen Thomas
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

11.pit Quad

1. 007 54Joey Smith
2. 427 37Bentley Moore
3. 1 27Uriah Kitts
4. 424 20Carson Szoke
5. x 16Jayce Bateman
6. 713 11Colton Buck
7. 38 10Anthonie Tausch
8. 29 8Brian Drake

Pos. # Name Points

12.pit Bike Pro

1. 710 54Mark Roush
2. 5 30Darian Congleton
3. 725 20Nathan Mace

929 20Tyler Parkinson
5. 284 13Brenden Kelly
6. 963 11Spencer Knight

364 11Cody Penwell
8. 7 10Caleb Davis
9. 1 8Jace Cyrus

10. 710 7Mark Rush
11. 51 4Lonnie ????

913 4Bo Miller
13. 908 2Bryon Menckowski
14. x 1Devin Byers

Pos. # Name Points

13.pit Bike  10 Yr - Younger

1. 88 60Gage Grubb
2. 109 44Brady Canter
3. 322 37Delana Weber
4. 409 16Easton Charles
5. 171 14Mack Frazier
6. 10 13Cohen Burkhart
7. 113 10Dallas Waggoner
8. 131 8Israel Wolfe
9. 707 7Wyatt Woods

10 7Gavin Renick
11. 26 4Paislee Redman
12. 121 1Bradlee Wolfe

Pos. # Name Points

14. Pit Bike 11-15 Yrs

1. 222 67Wyatt Hoover
2. 12 65Wayde Hoover
3. 216 40Levi Searles

525 40Grant Nihiser
5. 47 32Caleb Williamson
6. 174 25Luke Dillow
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Pos. # Name Points

14. Pit Bike 11-15 Yrs

7. 43 20Braylen Farley
8. 577 18Bryar Bullock
9. 11 16Wesley Hill

3 16Abel Emerick
325 16Garrett Weaver
76 16Eli Dexter

13. 577 14Milo Bullock
14. 1 13Colton Toner
15. 51 12Landon Gueulette
16. 168 11Carson Haning

/ 11Alex Cooper
18. 865 10Landon Daniels

17 10Gibby Ewing
113 10Aden Thompson
x 10Owen Bailey

22. 11/ 9Alex Heath
135 9Caden Grabill

24. 20 8Acey Gleason
70 8Chole Burchett

26. 1 7Cameron Osborne
511 7Logan Brugrath
810 7Brantley Sampson

29. 11 6Titus Obrien
923 6Kennedi Frazier

31. 73 5Jaxson Mccleese
212 5Kacen Baxter

33. 2 4Chase Mock
22 4George Obrien

35. 07 3Bowen Redman
4 3Paiten Arnold

37. 02 2Jace Towler
504 2Gavin Covert

39. 3 1Wade Hickel

Pos. # Name Points

15.pit Bike 16 - Older

1. 710 50Mark Roush
2. 222 36Cohl Secoy
3. 11 25Vaughn Hamrick
4. 270 21Matthew Passavant
5. 1 20Bobby Christman

213 20Austin Archer
7. 201 17Colten Withem
8. 929 16Tyler Parkinson
9. 2 14Michael Orr

10. 28 13Nicholas Dildine
364 13Cody Penwell
710 13Mark Rush

www.TracksideSoftware.com



Page 3 of 12Printed: 07/04/24 10:32 am

2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

15.pit Bike 16 - Older

13. 12/ 11Gavin Wolfe
23 11Dulton Schmidt

15. 293 10Connor Sobey
16. 73 9Gage Daniels
17. 12 8Adam Hill

923 8Kennedi Frazier
19. 7 7Caleb Davis

2 7Cory Goodnight
22 7Austin Gaines

22. 18 6Eddie ???
23. 9 5Austin Redman
24. 6 4Shawn Davis
25. 331 3Michael Ferrell
26. 311 1Greg Pettey

Pos. # Name Points

19.50-110cc Atuo Clutch

1. 47 55Caleb Williamson
2. 21 52Easton Hoyt
3. 630 40Dawson Williams
4. 841 35Carter Dakan
5. 911 33Jameson Selfinger
6. 02 30Edward Linscott
7. 01 24Liam Caskey
8. 288 20Weston Carle

504 20Gavin Covert
10. 12 18Kolton Mourer
11. 26 16Paislee Redman

x 16Owen Bailey
13. 865 11Landon Daniels

07 11Bowen Redman
01 11Liam Cushey

16. 15 10Madi Lee
17. 77 5Ellie Fulton
18. 14 4Ryder Ringer

Pos. # Name Points

20.50 Oil Injected 4-8

1. 929/ 114Bryson Stevens
2. 13 100Briar Treadway
3. 906 84Reed Chaney
4. 51 53Bennett Beery
5. 635 45Dylan Jackson
6. 12 34Leah Elswick
7. 322 32Henry Orwig
8. 777 29Bentley Barnes

228 29Axell Busch
10. 04 26Titus Enright

www.TracksideSoftware.com

Printed: 07/04/24 10:32 am
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Pos. # Name Points

20.50 Oil Injected 4-8

11. 29? 22Luke Barrows
12. 267 20Carter Culbertson
13. 069 19Jensyn May
14. 50 12Paxton Allards

93 12Weston Rose
01 12Kynlee Duncan

17. 529 11Brynlee Handley
18. 223 10Kali Marshall

22 10Cruz Puckett
20. 5 8Desmond Garland

65 8Gavin Maatheny
22. 448 7Bowen Conkel

65 7Gavin Matheny
x 7Travis Davis

25. 112 5Greyson Smathers
718 5Colton Cremeans

27. 203 2Beckham Schmidt

Pos. # Name Points

21.50 Jr 4-6

1. 13 100Briar Treadway
2. 51 71Bennett Beery
3. 29 69Brexxton Buttrick
4. 929/ 51Bryson Stevens
5. 906 46Reed Chaney
6. 3 44Ezra Strickland
7. 223 42Coy Hill
8. 989 40Jacobi Duvall
9. 635 37Dylan Jackson

10. 12 36Leah Elswick
11. 29? 25Luke Barrows
12. 04 23Titus Enright

17 23Adelaide Robinson
14. 228 20Axell Busch
15. 267 18Carter Culbertson
16. 529 16Brynlee Handley

22 16Cruz Puckett
113 16Arabella Burgstaller

19. 815 14Alexis Thomas
20. 93 9Weston Rose

777 9Bentley Barnes
22. 628 8Reagan Raines

7 8Cooper Bailey
24. 33 7Nash Harper
25. / 6Ellie Leddingham
26. 448 5Bowen Conkel

65 5Gavin Maatheny
28. 2 4Benson Beard
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

21.50 Jr 4-6

29. 10 3Walker Chappelear
17 3Adelaide Robison

31. x 2Travis Davis

Pos. # Name Points

22.50 Sr 7-8

1. 929 73Knox Ferguson
2. 737 66Deegan Pollard
3. 913 65Colton Walter
4. 17 63Holdyn Roush
5. 129 56Mason Burgel
6. 1 40Sonny Coy
7. 316 36Stetson Piper

66 36Knox Harper
813 36Mathew Whiteman

10. 4r 32Maxton Rowe
11. 516 23Hudson Roach
12. 906 20Oliver Stewart
13. 297 18Zayden Conley
14. r109 16Lane Stamey
15. 12 15Kolton Mourer
16. 910 13Keaton Gray

221 13Jude Landis
18. 89 12Henry Vorhees
19. 724 11Alan Walker
20. 908 10Mason Weaver

317 10Ryder Branscome
22. 430 8Reid Davis

811 8Kason Hall
11 8Owen Brown

25. 512 7Colvin Retherford
26. 1 6Kolten Tacderan
27. 906/ 5Kelyn Stewart

12 5Kolton Marer
29. 524 4Jaxson Harris

Pos. # Name Points

23.50 Open

1. 3 73Trey Taylor
2. 929 66Knox Ferguson
3. 1 63Sonny Coy
4. 737 62Deegan Pollard
5. 17 51Holdyn Roush
6. 13 47Briar Treadway
7. 29 39Brexxton Buttrick
8. 813 36Mathew Whiteman
9. 12 34Leah Elswick

10. 4r 32Maxton Rowe

www.TracksideSoftware.com

Printed: 07/04/24 10:32 am
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Pos. # Name Points

23.50 Open

11. 989 26Jacobi Duvall
12. 529 20Brynlee Handley

297 20Zayden Conley
14. 3 18Ezra Strickland
15. r109 16Lane Stamey
16. 113 13Arabella Burgstaller

221 13Jude Landis
18. 777 12Bentley Barnes

516 12Hudson Roach
929/ 12Bryson Stevens
908 12Mason Weaver

22. 906 11Oliver Stewart
23. 225 10Kye Hood
24. 203 8Beckham Schmidt

22 8Cruz Puckett
223 8Coy Hill

27. 223 7Kyzer Secoy
28. 724 6Alan Walker

317 6Ryder Branscome
30. 93 5Weston Rose

512 5Colvin Retherford
32. 7 4Cooper Bailey

811 4Kason Hall
34. 906/ 3Kelyn Stewart

Pos. # Name Points

24.65 First Year Racer

1. 3 56Trey Taylor
2. 89 37Jase Harris
3. 55 36Tucker Kasler
4. 409 33Easton Charles
5. 322 31Delana Weber

911 31Jameson Selfinger
109 31Brady Canter

8. 107 30Lane Baker
9. 404 29Kolton Smith

10. 32 20Cain Mavis
2 20Payton Baker

12. 20 18Waylon Coffman
7 18Lincoln Enright

14. 5 13K ??????? Hutton
2 13Kolesen Walker

16. 28 12Caleb Fischer
17. 42 11Christian Tyler

17 11Lincoln Mitchell
19. 714 10Carson Atwood

22 10Caleb Ferrell
21. 76 8Jayce Wildermuth
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

24.65 First Year Racer

22. 219 4Luke Laughlin-boylein
23. 99 2Josiah Myers

225 2Kye Hood

Pos. # Name Points

25.65 7-9 Yrs

1. 32 85Cain Mavis
2. 51 69Nash Beery
3. 22 60Eli Elswick
4. 3 59Trey Taylor
5. 166 52Gavin Kinnison
6. 508 40Steele Henderson
7. 109 38Brady Canter
8. 404 33Kolton Smith
9. 1 32Sonny Coy

10. 129 26Mason Burgel
11. 630 22Dawson Williams
12. 236 20Kohen Finley

913 20Colton Walter
281 20Cruz Forcum

15. 906 16Oliver Stewart
16. 801 13Tucker Leddingham
17. 66 11Knox Harper
18. 17 9Lincoln Mitchell

7 9Lincoln Enright
20. 2 8Kolesen Walker

Pos. # Name Points

26.65 10-11 Yrs

1. 15 50Beau Weber
2. 22 17Caleb Ferrell
3. 55 14Tucker Kasler
4. 222 10Connor Ocasio
5. 171 8Mack Frazier
6. 28 7Korbin Bentley

707 7Wyatt Woods
116 7Grayson Driden

9. 709 4Talen Hawk

Pos. # Name Points

27.65 Open

1. 15 93Beau Weber
2. 32 86Cain Mavis
3. 22 52Eli Elswick
4. 166 48Gavin Kinnison
5. 51 47Nash Beery
6. 107 31Lane Baker
7. 508 26Steele Henderson
8. 236 20Kohen Finley
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
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Pos. # Name Points

27.65 Open

222 20Connor Ocasio
10. 1 18Sonny Coy
11. 99 16Blake Abboud
12. 630 14Dawson Williams
13. 281 13Cruz Forcum

116 13Grayson Driden
15. 171 12Mack Frazier
16. 801 10Tucker Leddingham
17. 709 8Talen Hawk

Pos. # Name Points

28.85 Novice 7-15

1. 050 108Alex Ackerman
2. 911 56Cain Slone
3. 21 44Easton Hoyt
4. 99 42Bryson Williams
5. 3 37Abel Emerick

222 37Wyatt Hoover
7. 12 33Wayde Hoover
8. 38 32Karsen Barringer
9. 1 25Cameron Osborne

10. 566 22Aubree Matheny
11. 135 20Caden Grabill
12. 5b 17Jayden Branscom
13. 13 13Lex Rowsey

418 13Wesley Ball
15. 128 10Cannon "jo" Thoroughman

2 10Kyson Runyon
77 10Jay Hicks

18. 42 8Chet Tincher
2 8Chase Mock

17 8Gibby Ewing
21. 5 7Craig Branham
22. 690 6Brice Notestone
23. 212 4Gavin Atwood

Pos. # Name Points

29.mini Jr 7-11

1. 2 43Brayden Miller
2. 212 40Kacen Baxter
3. 32 32Gage Burchett
4. 13 26Lex Rowsey
5. 171 20Mack Frazier

x 20Jayce Bateman
7. 5b 11Jayden Branscom
8. 487 10Ryan Avery
9. 418 7Kace Grrenwalt

281 7Cruz Forcum
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
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Pos. # Name Points

29.mini Jr 7-11

11. 73 4Jaxson Mccleese
12. 134 1Jace Mitchell

Pos. # Name Points

30.mini Sr 12-15

1. 83 128Easton Kovach
2. 050 91Alex Ackerman
3. 11 84Jakob Swisher
4. 44 52Jackson Roush
5. 12 46Wayde Hoover
6. 222 45Wyatt Hoover
7. 23 32Tyson Riehl
8. 303 20Keagan Cowdery

157 20Aiden Goff
96 20Gavin Abboud

11. 911 18Cain Slone
12. 100 14Christian Olian
13. 110 13Brennon Call
14. 109 11Baylen Russell

83x 11Blake Morris
16. 29 8Kamo Fields

56 8Luke Weber
18. 13 7Lex Rowsey
19. 174 6Luke Dillow

5 6Craig Branham
21. 17 5Gibby Ewing

811 5Braxton Call

Pos. # Name Points

31.mini Extra 65 & 85

1. 83 122Easton Kovach
2. 11 80Jakob Swisher
3. 212 52Kacen Baxter
4. 050 33Alex Ackerman
5. x 29Jayce Bateman

13 29Lex Rowsey
7. 166 28Gavin Kinnison
8. 32 26Gage Burchett
9. 44 22Jackson Roush

10. 487 20Ryan Avery
11. 281 11Cruz Forcum
12. 3 10Abel Emerick

29 10Kamo Fields
2 10Kyson Runyon

15. 690 9Brice Notestone
16. 99 8Bryson Williams
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
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Pos. # Name Points

32.supermini 12-16 Yrs

1. 83 128Easton Kovach
2. 44 50Jackson Roush
3. 911 43Cain Slone

56 43Luke Weber
5. 131 37Eli Chesser
6. 22 36Case Kight
7. 212 27Kacen Baxter
8. 23 26Tyson Riehl
9. 157 20Aiden Goff

51 20Landon Gueulette
96 20Gavin Abboud

12. 99 19Bryson Williams
39 19Tanner Huddy

14. 428 16John Stafford
15. 064 15Anthony Garrison Jr
16. 7 14Garrett Richards
17. 73 13Gage Daniels

110 13Brennon Call
114 13Sawyer Allen
131 13Eli Dresser

21. 131/ 12Austin Sayre
22. 43 11Braylen Farley
23. 11 10Connor Richards
24. 10 9Max Mitchell
25. 151 8Matthew Biggs
26. 811 7Braxton Call
27. 54 6Eli Moore
28. 711 5Steven Kelly

Pos. # Name Points

33.4 Stroke Mini

1. 39 84Tanner Huddy
2. 110 63Liam Hambel
3. 69 36Landyn Malone
4. 910 34Caiden Burkhart
5. 55 20Peyton Hall

69 20Jax Tincher
7. 511 14Logan Brugrath
8. 76 13Deegan Gray

11/ 13Alex Heath
10. 27 9Waylon Kidd
11. 131 8Israel Wolfe

46 8Gauge Clary
13. 73 7Gage Daniels
14. 753 1Levi Collins
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

34.girls

1. 16 74Braislyn Mcmanaway
2. 3 48Somer Pipher
3. 38 29Aaliyah James
4. 2 20Payton Baker

566 20Aubree Matheny
6. 322 13Delana Weber

529 13Brynlee Handley
8. 33 11Aria Mobley

Pos. # Name Points

35.trail Bike Open

1. 865 20Landon Daniels
2. 22 10George Obrien

25 10Clayton Bates
1/ 10Brady Johnson

5. 286 7Lane Carle
1 7Chloe Skeens

69 7Jax Tincher
8. 288 4Weston Carle

1 4Jasmine Fulton

Pos. # Name Points

36.womens 65-150cc

1. 38 50Aaliyah James
2. 89 23Annie Heath
3. 501 20Abby Barnett

60 20Tristan Grubb
5. 923 14Kennedi Frazier
6. 220 11Molly Grayson
7. 404 10Bre Karnes

1 10Meghan Edwards
9. x 9Amy Hart

10. 610 7Mackenzie Payne

Pos. # Name Points

37.womens 125cc-up

1. 133 34Donyel Castor
2. 118 30Katelyn Sutton
3. 610 10Mackenzie Payne
4. 89 7Annie Heath

Pos. # Name Points

38.first Year Racer Bike

1. 29 50Jeffery Waldran
2. 525 48Grant Nihiser
3. 811 46Lane Vest
4. 3 40Kyle Conley
5. 111 36Carter Brown

01 36Joel Selfinger
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Pos. # Name Points

38.first Year Racer Bike

16 36Justin Goldsmith
8. 15/ 33Dylon Wright
9. 140 28Austin Born

10. 120 25Dylan Ferguson
11. 731 24Joseph Owens

212 24Lee Duncan
13. x 22Landon Everson
14. 82 20Memphis Robinson

38 20Hayden Reed
999 20Ace Starr
67 20Weston Baker

18. 212 19Chase Newsom
19. 228 15Tyler Runyon
20. 55 13Peyton Hall
21. 532 11Jerry Blair
22. 140 10Austin Bonn

888 10Jon Kruse
810 10Brandon Blair
xx 10Donald Lehman
15 10Jaron Bates

27. 2 9Fisher Williams
60 9Cody Woodard

29. 409 8Chad Charles
27 8Ivan Shaffer

443 8Brice Doolittle
32. 60 7Cody /woodard
33. 29 6Brian Drake
34. 221 5Anthony Warren

11 5Wesley Hill
36. 703 4Bradley Brown

15 4Seth Spellman
38. 111 3Levi Richards
39. 94 1Logan Roach

Pos. # Name Points

39.lightweight A Pro

1. x 37Levi Williams
2. 812 27Ryan Neff
3. 626 10Blaceton Moore
4. 963 7Cary Eberts
5. 3 4Jackson ???
6. / 1Owen Ferrell

Pos. # Name Points

40.lightweight B

1. 1/ 20Samuel Williams
2. 963 10Spencer Knight

29 10Ashton Bean
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

40.lightweight B

1/ 10Brady Johnson
5. 6 7Noah Ray

Pos. # Name Points

41.lightweight C

1. 210 89Brandon Grayson
2. 701 64Camaro Payne
3. 333 58Troy Fahl
4. 316 50John Wharton
5. 16 38Justin Goldsmith
6. 69 32Colton Lewis
7. 777 31Jason Hoover
8. 213 30Austin Archer
9. 17 29Gavin Tate

10. 29 26Jeffery Waldran
11. 624 25Dawson Schrater
12. 115 22Tyler Gilmore
13. 212 21Chase Newsom

1/ 21Dylan Mayle
15. 624 20Dawson Schalter

118 20Ty Heath
1 20Caden Denny

18. 493 18Adam Ray
19. 501 16Brandon Bailey

555 16Bradon Sampson
19 16Brian Harper
42 16Mikey Hines
15 16Seth Spellman

24. 452 15Camden Morris
25. 923 13Gage Smart
26. 05 12Ethan Etters

172 12Tony Allen
28. 18 11Carson Puckett

12/ 11Andrew Roush
30. 212 10Jaxon Whitworth

120 10Dylan Ferguson
999 10Ace Starr
10 10Max Mitchell

000 10Chaz Bowman
35. 114 9Mason Casato

x 9Landon Everson
3 9Joe Rider

38. 413 8Harner Lawson
39. 17 7Kadyn Roush

225 7Branson Kallner
41. 212 6Lee Duncan

144 6Joshua Eisnaugle
43. 24 5Hayden Countryman
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
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Pos. # Name Points

41.lightweight C

925 5Braden Crawford
45. 362 4Dylan Milem

578 4Flint Garrison
47. 11 3Dylan Litteral
48. x 2Jared Framer

21 2Will Baisden
1 2Nik Roush

51. 711 1Brayden Hook

Pos. # Name Points

42.125/200 B

1. 77 33Mikey Moone
2. 577 20Bryar Bullock

/ 20Caleb Johnson
387 20Kyle Vandargriff

5. 752 13Caulen French
6. 788 11Cody Nichols
7. 528 10Luke Osborne

Pos. # Name Points

43.4 Stroke Lgt B/c

1. 680 11Cody Notestone
2. 963 10Spencer Knight

18 10Carson Puckett
94 10Dirk Walton
26 10Josh Shaffer

493 10Adam Ray
7. 923 7Gage Smart

116 7Brady Orerdier
752 7Caulen French

6 7Noah Ray

Pos. # Name Points

44.open 122cc-up

1. 779 20Kyle Miller
x 20Levi Williams

601 20Dustin Biars
4. 29 11Jeffery Waldran
5. 7 10Christopher Stuckey
6. x 7Aaron Stevens

Pos. # Name Points

45.open A Pro

1. 812 23Ryan Neff
2. x 20Devin Byers

/ 20Owen Ferrell
4. 779 17Kyle Miller
5. x 14Levi Williams
6. 963 13Cary Eberts
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

45.open A Pro

7. 448 11Brandon Conkel
8. 12/ 10David Whitcraft

1 10Nathan Delozier
118 10Levi Kilbarger
3 10Jackson ???

Pos. # Name Points

46.open B

1. 387 73Kyle Vandargriff
2. 282 50Cowen Forcum
3. 34 30Seven Henderson
4. 41 26Clay Morgan
5. 4 22Ayden Curtis
6. 199 20Hunter Erickson
7. 34 18Camden Roush

26 18Josh Shaffer
9. 22 17Bryan Jenkins

10. 284 10Brenden Kelly
231 10Shawn Dare

12. 120 9Zakk Heaton
13. 842 7Joey Davis
14. 7 4Judson Coakley
15. 3 1Troy Liming

Pos. # Name Points

47.open C

1. 210 92Brandon Grayson
2. 316 68John Wharton
3. 333 63Troy Fahl
4. 12 56John Davis
5. 18 42Brady Wiseman
6. 777 35Jason Hoover
7. 29 25Jeffery Waldran
8. 69 22Colton Lewis
9. 17 20Gavin Tate

16 20Landen Texft
452 20Camden Morris

12. 1/ 17Samuel Williams
13. 612 16Cody Walker

16 16Justin Goldsmith
15. 132 14Trey Russell

3 14Kyle Conley
17. 923 13Gage Smart

x 13Landon Everson
19. 583 12Caden Bartlett
20. 12/ 11Andrew Roush

28 11Luke Warner
22. / 10Chrisyan Bobo
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Pos. # Name Points

47.open C

117 10Tony Aiken
99 10Carson Thoroughman

519 10Joseph Osborne
26. 114 9Mason Casato
27. 821 8Jarrod Hall

44 8John Vannatter
15 8Seth Spellman

30. 578 7Flint Garrison
3 7Ryan Townsend

32. 24 6Hayden Countryman
29/ 6Landen Kissner
30 6Mason Dunlap

35. 1 5Nik Roush
7 5Brodee Collins

37. 140 4Austin Bonn
38 4Hayden Reed

39. 18 3Jadon Ramset
40. 551 2Hayden Brannigah

069 2Trevor Oiler
42. 140 1Austin Born

112 1Steven Hawk

Pos. # Name Points

48.decade

1. 293 96Jamie Triplett
2. 821 76Jarrod Hall
3. 168 70Nate Seitz
4. 12 36John Davis

756 36Justin Pipher
6. 94 33Logan Roach
7. 811 20Lane Vest
8. 680 14Cody Notestone
9. 130 11Kaden Harris

10. 999 10Ace Starr

Pos. # Name Points

49.vintage

752 10Robert Dempsey
3 10Tim Doyle

Pos. # Name Points

51.250b Or 4 Stk

1. / 77Caleb Johnson
2. 131 43Kobi Bennington
3. 1/ 34Brady Johnson
4. 282 32Cowen Forcum
5. 41 26Clay Morgan
6. 5 23Darian Congleton
7. 22 20Bryan Jenkins
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2024 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

51.250b Or 4 Stk

8. 1/ 18Samuel Williams
9. 493 10Adam Ray

10. 015 7Bobby Hammond
963 7Spencer Knight

12. 411 4Carey Davis

Pos. # Name Points

52.4 Stk Heavy B

1. 131 34Kobi Bennington
2. 26 30Josh Shaffer
3. 4 21Ayden Curtis
4. x 11Aaron Stevens
5. 842 7Joey Davis

7 7Judson Coakley
7. 26 1Brandon Fischer

Pos. # Name Points

53.schoolboy 1

1. 83 102Easton Kovach
2. 56 43Luke Weber
3. 44 40Jackson Roush
4. 577 32Bryar Bullock
5. 11 22Connor Richards
6. 157 20Aiden Goff

96 20Gavin Abboud
8. 7 18Garrett Richards

131 18Eli Chesser
10. 212 17Kacen Baxter
11. 114 13Sawyer Allen
12. 155 11Carson Sanders

10 11Max Mitchell
14. 711 8Steven Kelly
15. 54 7Eli Moore
16. 110 1Liam Hambel

Pos. # Name Points

54.schoolboy 2

1. / 76Caleb Johnson
2. 6 41Noah Ray
3. 34 27Seven Henderson
4. 777 14Jason Hoover
5. 325 11Garrett Weaver
6. 216 10Levi Searles
7. 213 7Austin Archer
8. 413 4Harner Lawson

752 4Caulen French
44 4John Vannatter
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Pos. # Name Points

55.14-24 Bike

1. / 100Caleb Johnson
2. 6 59Noah Ray
3. 493 44Adam Ray
4. x 26Levi Williams
5. 05 22Ethan Etters
6. 626 20Blaceton Moore
7. 528 16Luke Osborne

26 16Josh Shaffer
9. 94 13Dirk Walton

16 13Landen Texft
11. 282 11Cowen Forcum

1/ 11Samuel Williams
13. 172 9Tony Allen

28 9Luke Warner
15. 18 7Brady Wiseman

Pos. # Name Points

56.25+

1. 12 45John Davis
2. 397 21Brandon Stalder
3. 12/ 20David Whitcraft

469 20Terry Williams
601 20Dustin Biars

6. 518 16Jake Burge
7. 06 14Bryan Darst
8. 43 13Rohr Zachery
9. 293 10Connor Sobey

10. 67 4Weston Baker

Pos. # Name Points

57.30+

1. 18 73Matthew Sutton
2. 17 52Shannon Robinson
3. 601 40Dustin Biars
4. 937 36Christian Beverly
5. 12/ 20David Whitcraft
6. 612 18Cody Walker
7. 963 16Cary Eberts
8. 228 13Micheal Leach
9. 015 10Bobby Hammond

141 10Nic Busch
7 10Christopher Stuckey

12. 06 9Bryan Darst
112 9Steven Hawk

14. 65 5David Matheny

Pos. # Name Points

58.40+

1. 18 122Matthew Sutton
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

58.40+

2. 293 71Jamie Triplett
3. 104 36John Stewart
4. 477 33Jason Cottrill
5. 207 32Troy Stanley
6. 408 31Jeremy Barnett
7. 368 30Gary Delph
8. 74 26Richard Spangler 111
9. 814 18Charles Runyon

10. 272 13Eric Forbes
11. 421 11Allen French

26 11Brandon Fischer
13. 89 10Roy Wharton

36 10Chris Kight
15. 3 8Joe Rider
16. 51 7Ed Edwards

312 7Chad Cottrill

Pos. # Name Points

59.50+

1. 933 56Ryan Vandagriff
2. 89 41Roy Wharton
3. 104 27John Stewart
4. 207 20Troy Stanley
5. 368 19Gary Delph
6. 51 18Ed Edwards
7. 53 13Michael Delozier
8. 111/ 11Luke Gallow
9. 502 10Dwight Voltz Jr

10. 8 4Tom Conley

Pos. # Name Points

60.60+

1. 368 41Gary Delph
2. 746 31Donald Passavant
3. 59 10Kirk Jeffers

Pos. # Name Points

62.atv A Pro

1. 133 50J D Castor
2. 33 41Brad Bean
3. 42 21Cory Burnworth
4. 016 20Alex Thieman
5. 670 17Ryan Hendershot
6. 13 9Trey Ohlinger
7. 015 7Lane Riggs

4 7Terry Ramsey
9. 24 4Chance Bellomy
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Pos. # Name Points

63.atv B

1. 013 34Bryson Carsey
2. 727 27William Morrison
3. 13 24Kelise Hernandez
4. 013 10Bryson Casey

Pos. # Name Points

64.atv C

1. 913 31Storm Frasure
2. 234 30Braden Harman
3. 420 29Tommy Frasure
4. 101 24Cooper Kasler
5. 101 20Cooper Kase
6. 13 13Tyler Chacey
7. 529 11Charlie Frasure
8. 52 10Kyle Ranegar

224 10Mason Mcginnis
10. 1 7Colton Toner
11. 12 4Brycen Locke
12. 557 1Brenan Mcccabee

718 1Landon Glauda

Pos. # Name Points

65.atv First Year Racer

1. 20 40Dustin Richards
2. 786 36Justin Levin
3. 51b 31Brendon Maccabee
4. 659 26Brandon Perry
5. 722 21Robert Fletcher
6. 224 20Mason Mcginnis
7. 420 16Tommy Frasure
8. 379 13Don Burrdughy
9. 22 11Austin Gaines

426 11Joshua Bush
11. 557 10Brenan Mcccabee

13 10Tyler Chacey
13. 529 9Charlie Frasure
14. 009 8Mason Lee

Pos. # Name Points

66.atv 14-24 Non Pro

1. 726 44Kennadi Gambill
2. 035 34Levi Strahler
3. 727 20William Morrison
4. 13 12Kelise Hernandez
5. 1 8Uriah Kitts
6. 420 7Tommy Frasure
7. 529 4Charlie Frasure
8. 182 2Chase Thompson
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Pos. # Name Points

67.atv 30+

1. 114 85Thomas Davis
2. 748 42Jeremy Collins
3. 42 30Cory Burnworth
4. 69 26Scott Hill
5. 913 23Storm Frasure
6. 6 20Chris Mobley
7. 622 17Bill Vernon
8. 714 16Jon Vernon
9. 22 7Charlie Richards

10. 325 4Aaron Gowen

Pos. # Name Points

68.atv 40+

1. 814 10Charles Runyon
714 10Jon Vernon

Pos. # Name Points

69.atv 50+

1. 46 30David Barnes

Pos. # Name Points

70.atv Womens

1. 726 57Kennadi Gambill
2. 777 43Chevelle Payne
3. 22 38Tayla Hamm
4. 13 25Kelise Hernandez
5. 956 20Alexis Collins
6. 38 11Mya Dinardo
7. 33 1Katie Geyer

Pos. # Name Points

72.atv Open -big Quad

1. 633 10Landen Locke
52 10Kyle Ranegar

Pos. # Name Points

73.atv Youth Prod

1. 777 77Chevelle Payne
2. 18 28James Marshall
3. 38 22Mya Dinardo
4. 262 20Evan Leisure

131 20Keith Leisure
6. 115 16Kassey Shifflet
7. 11 13Titus Obrien
8. 614 10Kylee Newland

915 10Aden Mcgomery
10. 618 9Corbin Smith
11. 13 7Jordan Vulgamore
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Pos. # Name Points

74.atv Youth Prod Mod

1. 262 20Evan Leisure
2. 22 14Tayla Hamm
3. 618 10Corbin Smith

101 10Cooper Kasler
718 10Landon Glauda

6. 212 7Wade Wittekind

Pos. # Name Points

50.millennium - 2 Stroke

1. 1 10Bobby Christman

Pos. # Name Points

16 Pit Bike Open

1. 710 108Mark Roush
2. 418 65Dusty Welsh
3. 753 45Trey Gregory
4. 811 41Lane Vest
5. 725 40Nathan Mace
6. 573 39Brandon Smith
7. 420 33Ethan Menckowski
8. 908 32Bryon Menckowski
9. 8 29Adam Mcfee

88 29Gage Grubb
11. 15 23Quentin Ketchum
12. 1 22Jace Cyrus
13. x 20Devin Byers

525 20Grant Nihiser
15. 270 18Matthew Passavant
16. 710 16Mark Rush

2 16Michael Orr
18. 29 14Brian Drake
19. 1 13Ethan Messer

17 13Jeremy Hossfeld
293 13Connor Sobey

22. 669 10Michael Dailey
225 10Branson Kallner

24. 27 9Mario Nowicki
25. x 8Trey Rogers
26. 168 7Carson Haning

220 7Molly Grayson
28. 14 6Kolton Young

14 6Aaliyah Drake
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